Rainwater Hoppers
VATKR and VATKL
Rainwater hoppers, or hopper heads, were traditionally designed to increase the
flow of a drainpipe in heavy rainfall. Pipes usually run only a third full; using a
hopper creates a symphonic system causing the pipe to fill to capacity,
Now, hoppers are more typically used where a standard outlet connection to
drainpipe wouldn’t be suitable such as where a water spout is used or multiple
gutter runs that need to run into one pipe.
The VATKR regular hopper is rectangular fronted with square sides and provides a
practical solution for standard applications. The VATKL large hopper is a more
ornate inverted pyramid shape and has a larger capacity.
For more information telephone 0121 585 2780
lindab rainline  |  the steel rainwater system
FINISHES:
Plain Galvanised, Aluzinc,
HB Polyester Coated- Black,
Silver Metallic,  Dark Grey, White,
Brown, Coffee Brown, Dark Red,
Tile Red, Pine Green, Anthracite
Metallic, Copper Metallic
SIZES:
To fit 75mm, 87mm, 100mm and
120mm pipes
lindab rainline  |  the steel rainwater system
Finish Size Code
Plain Galvanised 75mm VATKL75GV
Plain Galvanised 87mm VATKL87GV
Plain Galvanised 100mm VATKL100GV
Plain Galvanised 120mm VATKL120GV
Black 75mm VATKL75BK
Black 87mm VATKL87BK
Black 100mm VATKL100BK
Black 120mm VATKL120BK
Silver Metallic 75mm VATKL75SM
Silver Metallic 87mm VATKL87SM
Silver Metallic 100mm VATKL100SM
Silver Metallic 120mm VATKL120SM
Antique White 75mm VATKL75WT
Antique White 87mm VATKL87WT
Antique White 100mm VATKL100WT
Antique White 120mm VATKL120WT
Dark Grey 75mm VATKL75DG
Dark Grey 87mm VATKL87DG
Dark Grey 100mm VATKL100DG
Dark Grey 120mm VATKL120DG
Brown 75mm VATKL75BN
Brown 87mm VATKL87BN
Brown 100mm VATKL100BN
Brown 120mm VATKL120BN
Tile Red 75mm VATKL75TR
Tile Red 87mm VATKL87TR
Tile Red 100mm VATKL100TR
Tile Red 120mm VATKL120TR
Dark Red 75mm VATKL75DR
Dark Red 87mm VATKL87DR
Dark Red 100mm VATKL100DR
Dark Red 120mm VATKL120DR
Coffee Brown 75mm VATKL75CB
Coffee Brown 87mm VATKL87CB
Coffee Brown 100mm VATKL100CB
Coffee Brown 120mm VATKL120CB
Anthracite Metallic 75mm VATKL75AM
Anthracite Metallic 87mm VATKL87AM
Anthracite Metallic 100mm VATKL100AM
Anthracite Metallic 120mm VATKL120AM
Copper Metallic 75mm VATKL75CM
Copper Metallic 87mm VATKL87CM
Copper Metallic 100mm VATKL100CM
Copper Metallic 120mm VATKL120CM
Aluzinc 75mm VATKL75AZ
Aluzinc 87mm VATKL87AZ
Aluzinc 100mm VATKL100AZ
Finish Size Code
Plain Galvanised 75mm VATKR75GV
Plain Galvanised 87mm VATKR87GV
Plain Galvanised 100mm VATKR100GV
Plain Galvanised 120mm VATKR120GV
Black 75mm VATKR75BK
Black 87mm VATKR87BK
Black 100mm VATKR100BK
Black 120mm VATKR120BK
Silver Metallic 75mm VATKR75SM
Silver Metallic 87mm VATKR87SM
Silver Metallic 100mm VATKR100SM
Silver Metallic 120mm VATKR120SM
Antique White 75mm VATKR75WT
Antique White 87mm VATKR87WT
Antique White 100mm VATKR100WT
Antique White 120mm VATKR120WT
Dark Grey 75mm VATKR75DG
Dark Grey 87mm VATKR87DG
Dark Grey 100mm VATKR100DG
Dark Grey 120mm VATKR120DG
Brown 75mm VATKR75BN
Brown 87mm VATKR87BN
Brown 100mm VATKR100BN
Brown 120mm VATKR120BN
Tile Red 75mm VATKR75TR
Tile Red 87mm VATKR87TR
Tile Red 100mm VATKR100TR
Tile Red 120mm VATKR120TR
Dark Red 75mm VATKR75DR
Dark Red 87mm VATKR87DR
Dark Red 100mm VATKR100DR
Dark Red 120mm VATKR120DR
Pine Green 87mm VATKR87PG
Pine Green 100mm VATKR100PG
Pine Green 87mm VATKL87PG
Pine Green 100mm VATKL100PG
Coffee Brown 75mm VATKR75CB
Coffee Brown 87mm VATKR87CB
Coffee Brown 100mm VATKR100CB
Coffee Brown 120mm VATKR120CB
VATKR h:150mm, spigot:55mm                          VATKL  w:260mm